KVM Extender
Solutions
Experts in
Connectivity
Solutions
FEATURES
Perfect digital video, real time control
The video extension system is visually

Tel: +44 (0)1954 780044 Fax: +44 (0)1954 780081
email: sales@adder.com www.adder.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
XD150FX-MM-XX:  Multimode Pair*
XD150FX-SM-XX:  Single mode Pair*
* including TX and RX units
XX = Mains Lead Country Code:
UK  = United Kingdom
US  = United States
EURO  = Europe
JP  = Japan
CN = China
AUS = Australia
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
RMK8:   19” rack mount kit - 2 units/1U slot
RMK10:  Wall/desk mount kit
SFP-SM-LC-4G:  Single mode 4G SFP with LC conns
SFP-MM-LC-4G: Multimode 4G SFP with LC conns
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Hardware compatibility
All computers with DVI, USB and audio.
DVI Interface
The system supports resolutions to a
maximum of 2560 x 1600 @ 60Hz.
USB 2.0
Supports USB2.0 devices (low, full and
high speed). Isochronous devices are
supported.
Software compatibility
All known operating systems.
Connections
Transmitter (TX)
DVI, Audio 3.5mm x 2, USB type-B,
Options port (6p6c), Ethernet port (8p8c),
Peripheral connections.
Receiver (RX)
DVI, Audio 3.5mm (line in and out), Audio
3.5mm (mic in and headphones), USB
type-A x 4, Options port (6p6c).
Physical design
Compact case, robust metal construction.
169mm/6.65” (w), 31mm/1.22” (h),
120mm/4.8” (d), 0.6kg/1.3lbs.
ADDERLINK XD150FX
DVI video extender with USB2.0 over a single duplex fibre cable
ABOUT ADDER
Adder is a leading developer and
thought leader in connectivity
solutions. Adder’s advanced range
of high performance KVM switches,
extenders and IP solutions enable the
control of local, remote and global IT
systems across the enterprise. The
company distributes its products in
more than 60 countries through a
network of distributors, resellers and
OEMs. Adder has offices in the United
States, United Kingdom, Germany,
the Netherlands, Sweden, China and
Singapore.
To find out more, visit:
Power
3 Pin Locking DC jack (2 x power
adapter included),100-240VAC
50/60Hz, 0.7A, input to power
adapter, 12VDC 18W output from
power adapter.
Operating temperature
0 to 40ºC / 32 to 104ºF.
Approvals
CE, FCC.
RELATED PRODUCTS